VOLLRATH ©

Q= DRY HOT WELL DROP-IN REPLACEMENT PARTS
REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
; ::gii_jm HEATINgeErITI];vr\]I;j? I\?vlﬁleBrUDsrl-ym\ng ” 1000 W FASTENERS
3 350597-1 High Temp Silicone O-ring (GENERAI' SPECIFICATION)
4 |350594-2 BRACKET, ELEMENT RETAINER I'IIESA DESCRIFTION
5  [25390-1 EDGING :
6 35059002-2 DRY HEAT HOT WELL ASSEMBLY 19 4-40 LOCK NUT, STAINLESS STEEL
7 |21547-1 NUT, HEX, SS, 10-32
8 23035-3 1/4-20 x 2" THUMB SCREW 20 10-24 ACORN NUT, STAINLESS STEEL
7 |44179-] MOUNTING CLIP 51 | 2191D X .500 OD WASHER, STAINLESS
10 [25438-1 THERMOSTAT, REGULATING STEEL
11 |24872-3 T-BLOCK o SCREW, #8 X .500 LG THREAD
12 |SEE CHART POWER CORD CUTTING TYPE 25
13 350591-1 7/16-20 18-8 Stainless Steel Finished Hex Full Nut
14 |SEE CHART CONTROLLER
15  |SEE CHART PILOT LIGHT
16  |SEE CHART CONTROL KNOB
17 [350598-1 1" BOTTOM INSULATION FOR DRY WELL
18 [2638510-2 HOT WELL BOTTOM PANEL, 1 WELL
1000 WATT
DRY HOT WELL | HEATING PC%NREDR CONTROLLER| PILOT LIGHT C%H(T)RBOL
MODEL ELEMENT |10 N, 12)|(TEM NO. 14]{(ITEM NO. 15)| 1reni NO. 16)
(ITEM NO. 2) ' '
FC-4DH-01120-1 | 350595-1 17085-1 24788-1 23065-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-01208-1 | 3505964-1 17739-1 24789-1 23066-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-01120-T | 350595-1 17085-1 17795-1 23065-3 234231
FC-4DH-01208-T | 350596-1 17739-1 17795-1 23066-3 234231
FC-4DH-02120-1 | 350595-1 17861-2 24788-1 23065-3 266383
FC-4DH-02208-1 | 350596-1 17739-1 24789-1 23066-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-02120-T | 350595-1 17861-2 17795-1 23065-3 234231
FC-4DH-02208-T | 350596-1 17739-1 17795-1 23066-3 234231
FC-4DH-03120-1 | 350595-1 178632 24788-1 23065-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-03208-1 | 350596-1 17862-2 24789-1 23066-3 266383
FC-4DH-03120-T | 350595-1 17863-2 17795-1 23065-3 23423-1
FC-4DH-03208-T | 350596-1 17862-2 17795-1 23066-3 23423-1
FC-4DH-04208-1 | 350596-1 17864-2 24789-1 23066-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-04208-T | 350596-1 17864-2 17795-1 23066-3 234231
FC-4DH-05208-1 | 350596-1 17864-2 24789-1 23066-3 266383
FC-4DH-05208-T | 350596-1 17864-2 17795-1 23066-3 23423-1
FC-4DH-06208-1 | 350596-1 17855-2 24789-1 23066-3 26638-3
FC-4DH-06208-T | 350596-1 17855-2 17795-1 23066-3 234231

www.vollrath.com

Page 1 of 1

© 2017 Document No. FC-4DH-SPR_EN Rev. -


http://www.partstown.com/vollrath/VOL72017?pt-manual=VOL-FC-4DH-03120-I_pm.pdf

